Obec Brestovec - prijaté faktury

mesiac: M3j

Cislo faktury
interné
DFL/0030/12
DFL/0031/12
DFL/0032/12
DFL/0033/12
DFL/0034/12
DFL/0035/12
DFP/0020/12
DFP/0021/12
DFP/0022/12
DFS$/0016/12
DFS/0017/12
DFS$/0019/12
DSJ/0054/12
DSJ/0055/12
DSJ/0056/12
DSJ/0057/12
DSJ/0058/12
DSJ/0059/12
DSJ/0060/12
DSJ/0061/12
DSJ/0062/12
DSJ/0063/12
DSJ/0064/12
DSJ/0065/12
FD/0074/12
FD/0075/12
FD/0076/12
FD/0077/12

Cislo faktury
dodavatela

42012
32012
120008
22012
12712
17/12012
5738043358
9700036
2012004
6738041579
7120508
7440107789
120772
120843
120393
120401924
670210652
2009078
180296
1111200384
120914
670211760
2009079
1015190
120072
2012159
72012
12610138

Obchodny nazov

Bi¢ian Pavol

Skok Jan

Kuba Jaroslav

Martin Kova¢ MATO
Rolnicke druzstvo Vratno
AUTODOPRAVA Jan Petras
Slovak Telekom,a.s.

PD Poriadie

LEGAWELD s.r.o

Slovak Telekom,a.s.
Stanislav SadloA-GRAVICOM
SPP, ass.

CEREALS, spol. sr.o.
CEREALS, spol. sr.0.
Stefan Vacula SLOVEX
HISPA SK s r.o.

MABONEX SLOVAKIA s. r.0.
Vlastimil Ku&era Potraviny
ASTERAs.r.0.

AG FOODS SK s.r.o.
CEREALS, spol. sr.o.
MABONEX SLOVAKIA s. r.0.
Vlastimil Ku€era Potraviny
Lubomir Svetlik-SAGOS
Kovaé Milan

JASO s.r.0.

Jan Mizerak

STAS s.r.0.

ICO

36 962 805
32723 563
32720 203
32723 253

590 037
40 473 031
35 763 469

203 572
44 857 101
35 763 469
43130674
35 815 256
31423 809
31423 809
43 287 247
46 307 222
31428 819
40 467 180
36 238 091
34 144 579
31423 809
31428 819
40 467 180
37 472 470
180844760
31411495
32718713
36 298 891

Adresa dodavatela

Turé Luka €. 816

Vrbovce

Janosikova 941/7, Myjava
Brestovec 81

Hradiste pod Vratnom 313
Brestovec 88

KaradZiCova 10, Bratislava
M.R.Stefanika 517/23, Myjava
Brestovec 94

Karadzi¢ova 10, Bratislava
M.Marecka 970/16, Myjava
L.Podjavorinskej 10, Nové Mesto n/V
Tura Luka 215, Myjava
Turé Luka 215, Myjava
Rovensko 37, Senica
Bancikovej 1/A, Bratislava
Krajinska cesta 3, Piestany
Brestovec 194

Stromova 5, Tren€in
Moyzesova 10, Pezinok
Tura Luka 215, Myjava
Krajinska cesta 3, PieStany
Brestovec 194

8.Marca 747, Vrbové
Brestovec 197

SNP 261/35, Stara Tura
Stara Myjava 6

Brezovska 459/7, Myjava

Suma Mena

1022,04
940,70
1953,32
710,40
59,40
424,80
14,98
163,44
540,00
15,89
15,00
591,41
17,33
13,64
74,80
43,02
82,56
77,60
26,03
20,90
16,33
43,79
56,70
78,28
63,8
34,33
676,00
44,28

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

Predmet

tazba dreva
prerezavky
tazba dreva
tazba dreva

za kamefi
zemné prace
telefén palenica

vyvoz vypalkov

oprava
telefon
internet

vyUctovanie za plyn

potraviny SJ
potraviny SJ
potraviny SJ
potraviny SJ
potraviny SJ
potraviny SJ
potraviny SJ
potraviny SJ
potraviny SJ
potraviny SJ
potraviny SJ
potraviny SJ
oprava bojlera
pranie pre MS
altanok ZS
stavanie maja

Datum
vystavenia
7.5.2012
30.4.2012
9.5.2012
14.5.2012
2.5.2012
30.4.2012
3.5.2012
30.4.2012
2.5.2012
3.5.2012
1.5.2012
23.5.2012
20.4.2012
30.4.2012
3.5.2012
17.4.2012
4.5.2012
3.5.2012
10.5.2012
14.5.2012
10.5.2012
18.5.2012
17.5.2012
29.5.2012
3.5.2012
26.4.2012
3.5.2012
3.5.2012

Datum
prijatia
7.5.2012
7.5.2012
10.5.2012
14.5.2012
7.5.2012
9.5.2012
10.5.2012
11.5.2012
10.5.2012
9.5.2012
9.5.2012
28.5.2012
3.5.2012
14.5.2012
3.5.2012
17.4.2012
4.5.2012
7.5.2012
10.5.2012
14.5.2012
17.5.2012
18.5.2012
24.5.2012
29.5.2012
3.5.2012
3.5.2012
4.5.2012
7.5.2012

Datum
splatnosti
31.5.2012
14.5.2012
23.5.2012
15.6.2012
16.5.2012
14.5.2012
17.5.2012
10.5.2012
16.5.2012
17.5.2012
15.5.2012
5.6.2012
4.5.2012
14.5.2012
15.5.2012
17.5.2012
14.5.2012
17.5.2012
25.5.2012
28.5.2012
24.5.2012
28.5.2012
31.5.2012
12.6.2012
17.5.2012
10.5.2012
17.5.2012
12.5.2012



FD/0078/12
FD/0079/12
FD/0080/12
FD/0081/12
FD/0082/12
FD/0083/12
FD/0084/12
FD/0085/12
FD/0086/12
FD/0087/12
FD/0088/12
FD/0089/12
FD/0090/12
FD/0091/12
FD/0099/12
FD/0100/12
FD/0102/12

3738043336
1212006
1212005

1011200480

20121909
4738041557
310120565
311120351
1100072501
2012072
201231

1011200565

7440107790

7440107791

601200292
77724607
2012207

Slovak Telekom,a.s.
STAS s.r.o.
STAS s.r.o.

BRANTNER Slovakia, s.r.o.

STAR spol. s.r.0.
Slovak Telekom,a.s.
K.0.S,, s.ro.

K.0.S., s.ro.

BVS, as.

Smaltoviia Misik, s.r.o.
ELPRO Peter Cmela

BRANTNER Slovakia, s.r.o.

SPP, ass.

SPP, as.

CHIRASYS, spol. s.r.o.
ORANGE Slovensko, a.s.
JASO s.ro.

35 763 469
36 298 891
36 298 891
31698 336
18 048 943
35 763 469
34 133 861
34 133 861
35850 370
36 233 013
40 471 004
31698 336
35 815 256
35 815 256
31444 458
35697 270
31411495

Karadzi¢ova 10, Bratislava
Brezovska 459/7, Myjava

Brezovska 459/7, Myjava
Vietnamska 22, Bratislava
Brezovska 474, Myjava

KaradZiCova 10, Bratislava

Kostolné ¢. 390

Kostolné ¢. 390

PreSovska 48, Bratislava
Bratislavska 25, Holi¢

D.Jurkovic¢a 430/22, Brezova p/Brad.
Vietnamska 22, Bratislava
L.Podjavorinskej 10, Nové Mesto n/V
L.Podjavorinskej 10, Nové Mesto n/V
Dr.Schweitzera 194, Stara Tura
Prievozska 6/A, Bratislava

SNP 261/35, Stara Tura

56,30
5059,94
1362,74
910,27
308,38
15,89
575,56
113,98
46,99
74,40
58,00
363,13
76,00
183,36
27,60
4126
26,10

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

telefon OcU
modernizacia $atni
modernizacia $atni
vyvoz popolnic
altanok ZS

telefén

ulozenie odpadu
ulozenie odpadu
vodné, stoéné MS
domové Cisla
projek.dokumentacia
vyvoz skla
vyUctovanie za plyn
preplatok za plyn
zasah rev.technika
poplatok za mobil stai
pranie pre MS

3.5.2012
7.5.2012
7.5.2012

30.4.2012

30.4.2012
3.5.2012
9.5.2012
9.5.2012
452012

16.5.2012

17.5.2012

17.5.2012

23.5.2012

23.5.2012

29.5.2012
152012

29.5.2012

7.5.2012
9.5.2012
9.5.2012
9.5.2012
9.5.2012
9.5.2012
14.5.2012
14.5.2012
15.5.2012
18.5.2012
18.5.2012
21.5.2012
28.5.2012
28.5.2012
30.5.2012
4.5.2012
31.5.2012

17.5.2012
16.5.2012
16.5.2012
21.5.2012
18.5.2012
17.5.2012
23.5.2012
26.5.2012
24.5.2012
30.5.2012
31.5.2012
31.5.2012

6.6.2012

6.6.2012

5.6.2012
15.5.2012
12.6.2012



